BarveNagar, Bhatwadi, Ghatkopar (West)Mumbai-400084

Residential Flat No.29,  
(adm 410 sq ft) located on 

3rd floor, Darling Apartment 
CHSL, Plot No.40, CTS No.439, 

Village Kanjur Taluka Kurla 
Mumbai Suburban -421107

01.02.2025 1) Demand Notice dated 31.05.2024
2) Rs.1,26,17,441.00 (Rupees One 
Crore Twenty Six Lakh Seventeen 
Thousand Four Hundred Forty One 
Only) as on 29.05.2024 with further 
interest, Cost, Charges, etc as stated 
above in terms of this notice u/s 
13(2) of the Act

OFFICE OF THE SPECIAL RECOVERY & SALES OFFICER
Empowered by Co-operative Department Government of Maharashtra

Attached to The Chembur Nagarik Sahakari Bank Ltd.,